
Trade and Business 
Development Regions

1. Vacant
2. Matt Williams
3. David Kercheval
4. Darrell Dean
5. Manuel Martinez
6. Kristin Lambrecht

7. Jami McCool
8. Nelda Barrera
9. Chandra Eggemeyer
10. Michelle Bobo
11. Carol Faulkenberry

mailto:Russ.Robertson@TexasAgriculture.gov
mailto:Matt.Williams@TexasAgriculture.gov
mailto:David.Kercheval@TexasAgriculture.gov
mailto:Darrell.Dean@TexasAgriculture.gov
mailto:Manuel.Martinez@TexasAgriculture.gov
mailto:Kristin.Lambrecht@TexasAgriculture.gov
mailto:Jami.McCool@TexasAgriculture.gov
mailto:Nelda.Barrera@TexasAgriculture.gov
mailto:Chandra.Eggemeyer@TexasAgriculture.gov
mailto:Michelle.Bobo@TexasAgriculture.gov
mailto:Carol.Faulkenberry@TexasAgriculture.gov



